CH \$40.00 66888

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM772228

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
I'M KIND OF A BIG DEAL, LLC		07/28/2022	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	me: I'M KIND OF A BIG DEAL, LLC	
Street Address:	reet Address: 9710 River Trader Street	
City:	City: Las Vegas	
State/Country: NEVADA		
Postal Code:	89178	
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	6688831	UBERSUGGEST	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028427899

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3108836563

Email: trademarks@cooley.com

Correspondent Name: Juliana Finley

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	347509-20000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Grace Linker
SIGNATURE:	/Grace Linker/
DATE SIGNED:	12/06/2022

Total Attachments: 4

source=Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif source=Certificate of Conversion#page2.tif source=Certificate of Conversion#page3.tif source=Certificate of Conversion#page4.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007921 FRAME: 0523

900736291





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A NEVADA LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "I'M KIND OF A BIG DEAL, LLC"

TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON

THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2022, AT 8:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

6937651 8100F SR# 20223109384

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justiney by Business, Societies of State

Authentication: 204027410

Date: 07-28-22

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:05 AM 07/28/2022
FILED 08:05 AM 07/28/2022
SR 20223109384 - File Number 6937651

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

	The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is WASHINGTON .
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is NEVADA
3.)	The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is AUGUST 16, 2011
4.)	The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is I'M KIND OF A BIG DEAL, LLC
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is I'M KIND OF A BIG DEAL, LLC.
IN	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the 28 day of July , A.D. 2022 .
	By: Mil Patel Authorized Person
	Name: NEIL PATEL
	Print or Type





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "I'M KIND OF A

BIG DEAL, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY

OF JULY, A.D. 2022, AT 8:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

6937651 8100F SR# 20223109384

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justing at Business Increases of States

Authentication: 204027410

Date: 07-28-22

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

	The name o	f the limited liability	company is I'M KIND OF	A BIG DEAL,	LLC
2.			ited liability company in	the State of l	
located	i at City of		lew Burton, Suite 201 , Zip Code	10004	(street), . The
liabilit	y company n	nay be served is Co	gency Global Inc.		найданы катара казаатын алаууу кылагаат
			By: Mil Patel		
	Authorized Person				
		N	ame: NEIL PATEL		
			Print o	г Туре	

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:05 AM 07/28/2022 FILED 08:05 AM 07/28/2022

SR 20223109384 - File Number 6937651

RECORDED: 12/06/2022